HTL Tahtikilpailut
Hameenlinna 9.2.2025

TULOKSET

Minit 2024

Virolainen Iina
Mutshipule Mercedes
Aho Vilma

Sarajérvi Isla

Laine Aada

Mikinen Sofia
Koskela Elsa

Jiang Miia

A

HTL
RTL
UpTL
SeiTL
HTL
HeiTa
HTL
HTL

Veera Heinonen, ylituomari

37,67
32,67
31,00
30,00
28,00
26,33
23,33
21,00

Erityismaininta

Hieno vaakapiruetti



